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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report: 11/20/09 
Ending date for report:   11/25/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        11/20/09 THRU 11/25/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
07-00001732  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 1720 HESPERIA ST                     
RAY & DAVE LLC 
-----------       10/30/07                                       BVL    002    003  I 17              
R M BUILDERS INC 
                                                                 A33781 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW DUPLEX                               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/25/09       226345 
----------- 



08-00000875  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 1726 HESPERIA ST                     
RAY & DAVE LLC 
-----------        5/16/08                                       BVL    002    002  I 17              
R M BUILDERS INC 
                                                                 A33780 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/25/09       226345 
----------- 
08-00001272  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 1709 SAVONA ST                       
RAY & DAVE LLC 
-----------        7/10/08                                       BVL    002    006  I                 
R M BUILDERS INC 
                                                                 A33784 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW DUPLEX                               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/25/09       226345 
----------- 
08-00001273  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 1710 HESPERIA ST                     
RAY & DAVE LLC 
-----------        7/10/08                                       BVL    002    005  I                 
R M BUILDERS INC 
                                                                 A33783 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW DUPLEX                               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/25/09       226345 
----------- 
09-00001931  437R COM REMODEL                                    1505 AVE D                           
YELLOWSTONE COUNTY COUNCIL ON 
-----------       10/14/09                                       PP8    008    023A I   A12648        
FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 A12648 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/20/09       250000 
----------- 
09-00002081  329N COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE     1132 CENTRAL AVE                     
JANICH FAMILY TRUST 



-----------       11/04/09                                       0564   000    002A I   D 1464        
HARDRIVES CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 D01464 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/23/09        20000 
----------- 
09-00002093  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 824 ROYAL AVE                        
JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION 
-----------       11/04/09                                       KGT    006    003  I                 
JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 A33720 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        11/20/09 THRU 11/25/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002093 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/23/09       135570 
----------- 
09-00002097  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 6304 GOLDEN EAGLE WAY                
BATEMAN,THOMAS 
-----------       11/05/09                                       FES    006    011  I 
                                                                 A33434 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/25/09       192231 
----------- 
09-00002106  437R COM REMODEL                                    4420 KING AVE E                      
SAM'S REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRU 
-----------       11/06/09                                       MLC    001    002A4I                 
ENGINEERED STRUCTURES INC 
                                                                 A34216 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  STORAGE RACKS                            ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/25/09       132000 
----------- 
09-00002116  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 306 STONEGATE CIR                    
CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES 
-----------       11/09/09                                       2991   000    003C I 30              
CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES 
                                                                 A33771M 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW DUPLEX                               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/24/09       317516 
----------- 
09-00002120  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              1944 BENCH BLVD                      
WITTMER-MERENESS, SALLY A 
-----------       11/10/09                                       RAY    000    001  I S C 5601 1 
                                                                 C05601A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/20/09         8500 
----------- 
09-00002128  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5223 SACAGAWEA DR                    
RIVER FRONT POINT LLC 
-----------       11/12/09                                       RFP    008    011  I                 
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A33596 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/20/09       158293 
----------- 



09-00002134  437R COM REMODEL                                    1604 GRAND AVE                       
AMERICAN PIZZA PARTNERS L P 
-----------       11/12/09                                       LUS    001    016  I   A10641        
COAST TO COAST BUILDERS INC 
                                                                 A10641 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        11/20/09 THRU 11/25/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002134 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/25/09        77110 
----------- 
09-00002137  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5253 GOLDEN HOLLOW RD                
MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC 
-----------       11/12/09                                       JCR    002    003  I                 
MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/23/09       124720 
----------- 
09-00002139  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 308 LEWIS AVE                        
AGOSTA, ANTONINA B 
-----------       11/13/09                                       WID    025    043  I   A18179        
B & B CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A18179 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/20/09        14000 
----------- 
09-00002144  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              4125 VAUGHN LN                       
PREWETT, BARBARA A 
-----------       11/13/09                                       KLE    002    035-3I   A 9659 
                                                                 A09659 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/20/09         3360 
----------- 
09-00002145  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5444 DENALI DR                       
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC 
-----------       11/13/09                                       RFP    003    001  I                 
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A33510 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/23/09       190384 
----------- 
09-00002179  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2005 KOBER PL                        
SWANSER, JUDY G 
-----------       11/20/09                                       KO4    021    005  I   A 9928        
MDJ CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A09928 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/20/09         5000 
----------- 
09-00002180  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2916 HARROW DR                       
FOSTER, DAVID 
-----------       11/20/09                                       CAD    000    010  I   A 4081 
                                                                 A04081 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/20/09         2000 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        11/20/09 THRU 11/25/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002181  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2140 WHITEWATER CIR                  
SAWATZKE, TOMAS G 
-----------       11/23/09                                       SCT    001    004A I   A29165        
GOOD ROOFING-RON FREE 
                                                                 A29165 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/23/09         7500 
----------- 
09-00002182  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2916 HARROW DR                       
FOSTER,DAVID 
-----------       11/23/09                                       CAD    000    010  I   A 4081 
                                                                 A04081 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/23/09        15000 
----------- 
09-00002183  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2424 QUINN HAVEN DR                  
LEUSCHEN, LUCILLE 
-----------       11/23/09                                       PVT    009    001  I   A13015        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
                                                                 A13015 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/23/09         7430 
----------- 
09-00002186  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   3644 STILLWATER DR                   
GORDON, JEFFREY J & TONI L 
-----------       11/24/09                                       OLY    011    012A I   C10075        
K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 C10075 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/24/09         6000 
----------- 
09-00002189  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2558 WYOMING AVE                     
DOWELL, KELLIE RENE 
-----------       11/24/09                                       LS3    004    015  I   A10264 
                                                                 A10264 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/24/09         3000 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/24/09         1000 
----------- 
09-00002190  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   536 MILES AVE                        
GILBERT, TRENT S & DORINDA S 
-----------       11/25/09                                       YEL    015    029  I   A19129        
ALL PHASE CONTRACTING 
                                                                 A19129 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/25/09         1600 
----------- 
09-00002193  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3100 RIM POINT DR                    
TEMPLE CORPORATION OF THE CHUR 
-----------       11/25/09                                       RPT    001    001  I   A29350        
COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON 
                                                                 A29350 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        11/20/09 THRU 11/25/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 



                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002193 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/25/09         2500 
----------- 
09-00002198  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1057 EL RANCHO DR                    
JAMES, KENNETH W & 
-----------       11/25/09                                       HS3    003    012  I 
                                                                 A31340 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/25/09        27000 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  2,607,094 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  2,607,094 
             PERMIT FEE                        13,734.30 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    1,731.29 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           28 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  2,607,094 
             PERMIT FEE                        13,734.30 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    1,731.29 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 



             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           28 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  2,607,094 
             PERMIT FEE                        13,734.30 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         28  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  2,607,094 


